
JIG SAWS

RECIPROCATING 
SAWS 13.0 Amp Reciprocating 

Saw Kit
12.0 Amp Reciprocating 

Saw Kit

SPECIFICATIONS

Amps

Strokes/Min

Stroke Length

Keyless Blade Clamp

4-Position Blade Clamp

Adjustable Shoe

Variable-Speed Trigger

Variable-Speed Dial

Orbital Action

Anti-Slip Comfort Grip

DW311K

13.0 Amps

0-2,700 spm

1-1/8"

Twist

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

DW310K

12.0 Amps

0-2,700 spm

1-1/8"

Twist

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

DW304PK

10.0 Amps

0-2,800 spm

1-1/8"

Lever

Yes

Fixed

Yes

No

No

No

10.0 Amp Reciprocating 
Saw Kit

 Powerful 10.0 Amp Motor 
Designed for heavy-duty 
applications

 Keyless Blade Change 
Allows for quick & easy 
blade changing

 4 Position Blade Clamp 
Allows for fl ush cutting 
and increased versatility

 2,800 spm & 1-1/8" 
Stroke Length 
For fast cutting

CIRCULAR 
SAWS

SPECIFICATIONS

Amps

Max Watts Out

No Load Speed

Bevel Capacity

Bevel Stops

Rear Pivot

Electric Brake

Blade Diameter

Depth Of Cut At 90°

Depth Of Cut At 45°

DW384

15.0 Amps

2,075 W

5,800 rpm

50°

N/A

Yes

Yes

8-1/4"

2-15/16"

2-1/4"

8-1/4" (210mm) Circular 
Saw with Rear Pivot 

DW369CSK

15.0 Amps

2,200 W

5,800 rpm

56°

45° / 22.5°

N/A

Yes

7-1/4"

2-3/8"

1-3/4"

7-1/4" (184 mm) 
Lightweight Circular Saw Kit

DW368

15.0 Amps

2,200 W

5,800 rpm

56°

45° / 22.5°

N/A

N/A

7-1/4"

2-3/8"

1-3/4"

7-1/4" (184mm) 
Lightweight Circular Saw

DW364

15.0 Amps

2,075 W

5,800 rpm

50°

N/A

Yes

Yes

7-1/4"

2-7/16"

1-7/8"

7-1/4" (184mm) Circular 
Saw with Rear Pivot

DWS535/ DWS535T

15.0 Amps

2,100 W

4,800 rpm

53°

45° / 22.5°

No

No

7-1/4"

2-7/16"

1-7/8"

7-1/4" (184mm) Worm 
Drive Circular Saw

Variable Speed Top-Handle 
Jig Saw Kit

Compact Jig Saw Kit

SCROLL SAWS

SPECIFICATIONS

Amps

Strokes/Min

Stroke Length

Depth of Cut (inches)

Tool Weight

DW788

1.3 Amps

400-1,750 spm

3/4"

2"

56 lbs

DW7880 DW7881

20" Variable-Speed Scroll Saw Scroll Saw Stand Scroll Saw Worklight

SPECIFICATIONS

Amps

Strokes/Min

Stroke Length

Keyless Blade Clamp

Dust Blower

Orbital Action

Tool Weight

DW331K

6.5 Amps

500-3,100 spm

1"

Yes

Yes

4-position

6.4 lbs

DW317K

5.5 Amps

0-3,100 spm

1"

Yes

N/A

4-position

6.2 lbs

POWER TOOLS

24 CORDED POWER TOOLS


