

POWER TOOLS

annual l



		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RECIPROCATING)	
SAWS	13.0 Amp Reciprocating Saw Kit	12.0 Amp Reciprocating Saw Kit	10.0 Amp Reciprocating Saw Kit
SPECIFICATIONS	DW311K	DW310K	DW304PK
Amps	13.0 Amps	12.0 Amps	10.0 Amps
Strokes/Min	0-2,700 spm	0-2,700 spm	0-2,800 spm
Stroke Length	1-1/8"	1-1/8"	1-1/8"
Keyless Blade Clamp	Twist	Twist	Lever
4-Position Blade Clamp	No	No	Yes
Adjustable Shoe	Yes	Yes	Fixed
Variable-Speed Trigger	Yes	Yes	Yes
Variable-Speed Dial	Yes	No	No
Orbital Action	Yes	No	No
Anti-Slip Comfort Grip	Yes	No	No

CIRCULAR SAWS	8-1/4" (210mm) Circular Saw with Rear Pivot	7-1/4" (184mm) Circular Saw with Rear Pivot	7-1/4" (184 mm) Lightweight Circular Saw Kit	7-1/4" (184mm) Lightweight Circular Saw	7-1/4" (184mm) Worm Drive Circular Saw
SPECIFICATIONS	DW384	DW364	DW369CSK	DW368	DWS535/ DWS535T
Amps	15.0 Amps	15.0 Amps	15.0 Amps	15.0 Amps	15.0 Amps
Max Watts Out	2,075 W	2,075 W	2,200 W	2,200 W	2,100 W
No Load Speed	5,800 rpm	5,800 rpm	5,800 rpm	5,800 rpm	4,800 rpm
Bevel Capacity	50°	50°	56°	56°	53°
Bevel Stops	N/A	N/A	45° / 22.5°	45° / 22.5°	45° / 22.5°
Rear Pivot	Yes	Yes	N/A	N/A	No
Electric Brake	Yes	Yes	Yes	N/A	No
Blade Diameter	8-1/4"	7-1/4"	7-1/4"	7-1/4"	7-1/4"
Depth Of Cut At 90°	2-15/16"	2-7/16"	2-3/8"	2-3/8"	2-7/16"
Depth Of Cut At 45°	2-1/4"	1-7/8"	1-3/4"	1-3/4"	1-7/8"

Compact Jig Saw Kit



Variable Speed Top-Handle Jig Saw Kit

	JIY JAW KIL	
SPECIFICATIONS	DW331K	DW317K
Amps	6.5 Amps	5.5 Amps
Strokes/Min	500-3,100 spm	0-3,100 spm
Stroke Length	1"	1"
Keyless Blade Clamp	Yes	Yes
Dust Blower	Yes	N/A
Orbital Action	4-position	4-position
Tool Weight	6.4 lbs	6.2 lbs





JIG SAWS